
ReqAmt Rec IN Rec OUT

In $443,568 $402,833

Out $110,892 $0

TOTAL $554,460 $402,833

STAR 

ID# Organization Name Project Name Type

Requested 

IN Dist

Requested 

OUT Dist

Board Rec          

In Dist

Board Rec         

Out Dist

Mayor's Rec     

In Dist

Mayor's Rec    

Out Dist

Council 

Amended  IN

Council 

Amended OUT

769 * Bedlam Theatre bed-LOW C $200,000 $150,000 $150,000 $56,000

778 The History Theatre, Inc. Education and Marketing Staff Support $41,000 $10,000

779 International Institute of Minnesota Festival of Nations $10,000 $10,000

781 Irish Fair of Minnesota Irish Fair of Minnesota (2012) $46,000 $10,000 $10,000 $20,000

784 Minnesota Boychoir Customer Relationship Management (CRM) 

systems upgrade
$19,587

$10,000

796 St Paul Art Collective Saint Paul Art Crawl $32,000 $10,000

798 The St. Paul Conservatory of Music Coffee Concert Series $5,000 $5,000

803 Sounds of Hope, Ltd. Songs of Hope 2012 Concert $9,000 $9,000

807 Theater Space Project Organizational Development:  staff expansion for 

future stability $12,246 $10,000

809 UNICO Twin Cities Festa Italiana MN $28,000 $20,000

REQUESTED $402,833 $0

Recommended for Award $160,000 $0 $160,000 $0 $160,000 $0

TOTAL $160,000 $160,000 $160,000

*At least 80% must be awarded in district;  Up to 20% may be awarded out of district;

 ATTACHMENT B                                                      

Available for AwardCultural STAR Board Review 2012 Round 1 - March 27 & 28   Res#12-982

  

*  Bedlam Theatre:  $36,000 for special project;  $114,000 for capital project -  2 to 1 match required;

  

  

  


